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FE GENOVA SCACCHI (0403028B)
GENOVA - 09-08-2004 - 17-08-2004

Torneo FE GENOVA SCACCHI 0403028B

Luogo GENOVA  [Genova - Liguria]
Periodo 09-08-2004 - 17-08-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h x 40 ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri D'ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO - 

Partecipanti 59

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

3 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

4 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

8 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

1 Accattato Martin Mario 2078 0 0 M

37 2N Badano Fabio             ITA LIG SV 1706 0 0 1970 M 114565

56 3N Barbetta Fulvio          ITA PIE AL 1524 0 0 1968 M 123806

19 2N Bario Emilio             ITA LIG GE 1664 0 0 1947 M 101316

13 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA LIG GE 1505 0 0 1944 M 101016

33 2N Bellone Giuseppe         ITA LIG GE 1649 0 0 1959 M 109675

49 1N Bertocci Daniel          ITA LIG GE 0 0 1991 M 119074

50 NC Bertocci Jan             ITA LIG GE 1383 0 0 1993 M 119075

45 NC Bertoni Crespi Ernesto 1440 0 0 M 117432

54 NC Bifulco Michel ITA SIC PA 1440 0 0 1993 M 123156

20 2N Brugnolo Paolo           ITA LIG GE 1484 0 0 1938 M 101317

52 2N Brun Dario               ITA LIG GE 1736 0 0 1985 M 121057

46 2N Caputi Giuliano          ITA LOM MI 1718 0 0 1967 M 118668

59 NC Carillo Marcello         ITA LIG GE 1341 0 0 1990 M 123810

11 2N Carlini Francesco        ITA EMI FE 1673 0 0 1985 M 100739

28 2N Cavezzana Davide         ITA PIE TO 1643 0 0 1971 M 104834

41 NC Conti Franco             ITA LIG SV 0 0 1970 M 117008

34 1S Conti Marco              ITA LIG GE 1411 0 0 1966 M 109676

53 1N De Francisci Luigi       ITA PIE AL 1732 0 0 1956 M 122055

24 2N Durante Corrado          ITA LIG GE 1670 0 0 1947 M 102308

35 3N Fogliani Francesco       ITA LIG GE 1541 0 0 1948 M 109677

21 3N Forgione Andrea          ITA LIG GE 1438 0 0 1964 M 101335

44 2N Fornasir Carlo Gustavo   ITA LOM MI 1703 0 0 1972 M 117354

30 2N Gardini Enrico           ITA LIG GE 1726 0 0 1962 M 105163

27 1N Guglielmone Luciano      ITA LIG GE 1724 0 0 1944 M 104811

14 1N Guido Giuseppe           ITA LIG GE 1619 0 0 1928 M 101028

58 1N Luppi Dario              ITA LOM CO 0 0 1963 M 123808

55 1N Mairo Marco              ITA LIG GE 1721 0 0 1960 M 123736

23 3N Marconcini Fabio         ITA EMI BO 1542 0 0 1972 M 101590

22 2N Mazzetta Franco          ITA LIG GE 1697 0 0 1947 M 101346

26 1N Milan Paolo              ITA LOM MI 1757 0 0 1965 M 104442

12 3N Monti Filippo            ITA EMI FE 1580 0 0 1990 M 100749

29 2N Mortola Alberto          ITA LIG GE 1694 0 0 1979 M 105069

15 2N Nanni Sergio             ITA LIG GE 1622 0 0 1959 M 101032

39 2N Neuhold Piero            ITA LIG GE 0 0 1947 M 115214

5 1N Niewerth Stephan         EE 1800 0 0 20 M

31 2N Pais Mario               ITA SAR SS 1642 0 0 1966 M 106747

38 2N Palumbo Massimo          ITA LIG GE 1664 0 0 1959 M 115167

25 2N Pasquotto Mirko          ITA VEN PD 1778 0 0 1980 M 103192

18 2N Peron Davide             ITA LOM MN 1697 0 0 1971 M 101178

40 2N Pesce Gabriele           ITA LIG SV 1577 0 0 1991 M 116018

48 NC Pesce Leandro            ITA LIG SV 1452 0 0 1945 M 118863

7 NC Pfleger Jochen GE 1440 0 0 M

47 NC Picasso Filippo          ITA LIG GE 1440 0 0 1988 M 118805

51 NC Pugliese Alessandro      ITA LIG GE 1440 0 0 1990 M 119809

16 1N Pugliese Giuseppe        ITA LIG GE 1735 0 0 1951 M 101035

6 3N Roensch Kerstin          EE 1500 0 0 20 M

42 1N Schembri Antonio         ITA LIG GE 1799 0 0 1941 M 117125

10 1N Scotta Piergiorgio       ITA PIE TO 1751 0 0 1936 M 100515

57 1N Silvestri Giuseppe       ITA LIG GE 0 0 1981 M 123807

17 2N Sordini Giuseppe         ITA LIG GE 1541 0 0 1953 M 101083

36 2N Stramesi Massimo         ITA LIG GE 1703 0 0 1971 M 113846
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                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id        	Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

43 2N Tammarazio Saverio       ITA LIG GE 1579 0 0 1962 M 117128

32 NC Torrisi Andrea           ITA PIE AT 1464 0 0 1988 M 108859

9 2N Villalba Fernando        ITA LOM MI 1650 0 0 1968 M 100158

FSI - FE GENOVA SCACCHI (0403028B) - GENOVA - 09-08-2004 - 17-08-2004 - Pag. 3/4



T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 04-05-2024

FE GENOVA SCACCHI (0403028B)
GENOVA - 09-08-2004 - 17-08-2004

Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

2 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

3 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

4 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

8 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

37 2N Badano Fabio             ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1970 M 114565

56 3N Barbetta Fulvio          ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1968 M 123806

19 2N Bario Emilio             ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1947 M 101316

13 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA 1505 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1944 M 101016

33 2N Bellone Giuseppe         ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1959 M 109675

50 NC Bertocci Jan             ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1993 M 119075

45 NC Bertoni Crespi Ernesto 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 M 117432

54 NC Bifulco Michel ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1993 M 123156

20 2N Brugnolo Paolo           ITA 1484 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1938 M 101317

52 2N Brun Dario               ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1985 M 121057

46 2N Caputi Giuliano          ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1967 M 118668

59 NC Carillo Marcello         ITA 1341 0 0.00 0.00 0 -99 0 1990 M 123810

11 2N Carlini Francesco        ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1985 M 100739

28 2N Cavezzana Davide         ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1971 M 104834

34 1S Conti Marco              ITA 1411 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1966 M 109676

53 1N De Francisci Luigi       ITA 1732 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1956 M 122055

24 2N Durante Corrado          ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 -93 0 1947 M 102308

35 3N Fogliani Francesco       ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1948 M 109677

21 3N Forgione Andrea          ITA 1438 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1964 M 101335

44 2N Fornasir Carlo Gustavo   ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1972 M 117354

30 2N Gardini Enrico           ITA 1726 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1962 M 105163

27 1N Guglielmone Luciano      ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1944 M 104811

14 1N Guido Giuseppe           ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1928 M 101028

55 1N Mairo Marco              ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 -81 0 1960 M 123736

23 3N Marconcini Fabio         ITA 1542 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1972 M 101590

22 2N Mazzetta Franco          ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1947 M 101346

26 1N Milan Paolo              ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1965 M 104442

12 3N Monti Filippo            ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1990 M 100749

29 2N Mortola Alberto          ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 93 0 1979 M 105069

15 2N Nanni Sergio             ITA 1622 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1959 M 101032

5 1N Niewerth Stephan         1800 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 20 M

31 2N Pais Mario               ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1966 M 106747

38 2N Palumbo Massimo          ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1959 M 115167

25 2N Pasquotto Mirko          ITA 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1980 M 103192

18 2N Peron Davide             ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1971 M 101178

40 2N Pesce Gabriele           ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1991 M 116018

48 NC Pesce Leandro            ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1945 M 118863

7 NC Pfleger Jochen 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

47 NC Picasso Filippo          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1988 M 118805

51 NC Pugliese Alessandro      ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1990 M 119809

16 1N Pugliese Giuseppe        ITA 1735 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1951 M 101035

6 3N Roensch Kerstin          1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 20 M

42 1N Schembri Antonio         ITA 1799 0 0.00 0.00 0 -117 0 1941 M 117125

10 1N Scotta Piergiorgio       ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1936 M 100515

17 2N Sordini Giuseppe         ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1953 M 101083

36 2N Stramesi Massimo         ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1971 M 113846

43 2N Tammarazio Saverio       ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1962 M 117128

32 NC Torrisi Andrea           ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1988 M 108859

9 2N Villalba Fernando        ITA 1650 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1968 M 100158
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